
2019-2020 UAD MS Staff Contact List 
 

Leadership Team 

Staff  Role  Email 

Erica Andrew  Principal, 5-8  eandrew@upacademydorchester.org  

Michaela Power  Director of Operations  mpower@upacademydorchester.org  

Nathan Walsh  Deputy Director of Operations  nwalsh@upacademydorchester.org  

Abby MacLean-Blevins  Dean of Curriculum & Instruction, 5-6  amaclean-blevins@upacademydorchester.org  

Lyndsea Arikian  Dean of Curriculum & Instruction, 7-8  larikian@upacademydorchester.org  

Casey Mandel  Dean of Student Support Services  cmandel@upacademydorchester.org  

Priya Venkat  Dean of Students  pvenkat@upacademydorchester.org  

 
 

Instructional Staff 

Staff  Role  Email  Live Class Hours  Office Hours 
(each day) 

Eden Weinflash  5th ELA Teacher  eweinflash@upacademydorchester.org    9:00 - 9:30 am 
Wednesday 

9:30 - 10:30 am 
Every day 

Jess Barron  5th Math Teacher  jbarron@upacademydorchester.org   9:00 - 9:30 am 
Friday 

9:30 - 10:30 am 
Every day 

Taylor Johnston  5th Science 
Teacher 

tjohnston@upacademydorchester.org   9:00 - 9:30  am 
Thursday 

9:30 - 10:30 am 
Every day 

Sara Jensen  5th Special 
Education 

sjensen@upacademydorchester.org   10:00 - 10:30 am 
(Math) 

Ongoing as needed 9am-3pm 
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Teacher  10:30 - 11:00 am 
(ELA) 

Yahfreici 
Delcarmen 

5th ELL Teacher  ydelcarmen@upacademydorchester.or
g  

Monday and 
Wednesday 
11:30-12:30 

Monday 
9:30 - 10:00 am 

 

Andrea Oates  6th ELA Teacher  aoates@upacademydorchester.org   10:00 - 11:00 am 
Wednesday 

10:00 - 11:00 am 
Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri 

Caroline Jones  6th Math Teacher  cjones@upacademydorchester.org   3:30 - 4:30 pm 
Every day! 

11:00am -12:00pm 
Wed & Thurs 

Paul Coogle  6th History 
Teacher 

pcoogle@upacademydorchester.org   2:30 - 3:30 pm 
Tuesday 

2:30 - 3:30 pm 
Mon, Wed, Thurs, Fri 

Rebecca Keohane  6th Science 
Teacher 

rkeohane@upacademydorchester.org   9:00 - 10:00 am 
Thursday 

9:00 - 10:00 am 
Mon, Tues, Wed, Fri 

Emanuella 
Schinazi 

6th Special 
Education 
Teacher 

eschinazi@upacademydorchester.org   1:00-2:00pm   2:00-3:00pm 

Cara Canning  6th/7th ELL 
Teacher 

ccanning@upacademydorchester.org   More information coming soon! 

Natasha Klinoff  7th ELA Teacher  nklinoff@upacademydorchester.org   12-1pm (Tue)  1-2pm 

Jacob 
Dummeldinger 

7th Math Teacher  jdummeldinger@upacademydorchester.
org  

12-1pm (Mon)  1-2pm 

Andrew Thom  7th History 
Teacher 

athom@upacademydorchester.org   12-1pm (Thur)  1-2pm 

Reid Thibeault  7th Science 
Teacher 

rthibeault@upacademydorchester.org   12-1pm (Wed)  1-2pm 

Casey Mandel  7th Special 
Education 

cmandel@upacademydorchester.org   2:30-3:30pm 
(Wed/Thur) 

1-2pm 
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Teacher 

Brian Miller  8th ELA Teacher  bmiller@upacademydorchester.org   1-2pm (Monday)  3:30-4:30pm 

Leah Nash  8th Math Teacher  lnash@upacademydorchester.org   2:30-3:30pm 
(Tuesday) 

3:30-4:30pm 

Ricky Moraes  8th History 
Teacher 

rmoraes@upacademydorchester.org   2:30-3:30pm 
(Wednesday)) 

3:30-4:30pm 

Kate Spinosa  8th Science 
Teacher 

kspinosa@upacademydorchester.org   2:30-3:30pm  
(Thursday) 

3:30-4:30pm 

Michael Carden  8th Special 
Education 
Teacher 

mcarden@upacademydorchester.org   12-1pm (Mon) 
4-5pm (Tues) 

1-3pm (Friday) 

Marina Weber  6th/8th ELL 
Teacher 

mweber@upacademydorchester.org   6th ELA 
Wednesday   

10:00am-11:00am  
 

6th History 
Tuesday 

2:30pm-3:30pm  

6th Wednesday 11:00-12:00 
 

8th Wednesday 
9:00-10:00 

Raymond Gee  MS P.E. Teacher  rgee@upacademydorchester.org   Tuesday & Thursday 
8:00-8:45 

 Tiger Morning Workout  
 

Wednesday Office Hours 
2-2:45pm 

Kervin Germain  MS Theater 
Teacher 

kgermain@upacademydorchester.org   Call/text between 9am-3pm daily 
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Culture Team Staff 

Staff  Role  Email 

Maggie Jean-Jules  Lead School Culture Coordinator  mjean-jules@upacademydorchester.org   

Alex Castillo  School Culture Coordinator  acastillo@upacademydorchester.org  

Andria Diaz  School Culture Coordinator  adiaz@upacademydorchester.org  

Malachi Baugh  School Culture Specialist  mbaugh@upacademydorchester.org 

Cyndi Perlow  School Culture Coordinator  cperlow@upacademydorchester.org 
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